

Paramjit Singh Vs. Jaswinder Kaur.

Present: Sh. KS Sekhon, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Sh. GS Nandpuri, Advocate for defendant no.1.
Sh. JS Dhiman, Advocate for defendant no.2.

Summons could not be issued to defendant no.3 as RC not filed. He be again summoned in the ordinary manner, through registered post on filing RC/ speed post/ postal courier on depositing necessary charges for 22.12.2017. Stay is extended till then.

Arushi Goel,
CJ(JD) Sangrur, (UID PB0521)

Dated: 09.11.2017
Rajiv Kumar, JW.
Next Date: 22.12.2017
Purpose:.....