

CNR No: PBHOC00007032021

CIS No: CS/605/2021

SANDIP KAUR VS AJIT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. N.C Barota Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Navdeep Singh, Advocate for the defendant.

No PW is present today. Adjournment is requested. On request, the case is adjourned to 29.10.2024 for evidence of plaintiff, subject to last opportunity. No adverse order is being passed today as there is resolution of Bar Association, Mukerian as per which Bar Members are not doing any work due to call given by Bar Association, Mukerian.

Date of Order: 27.09.2024
Deepak

(Neeraj Goyal), PCS,
ACJ(SD), Mukerian
UID No. PB0365